

DPT-200 Drill Press Table Assembly Instructions

Parts List:

Table

1x: drill press table top with t-tracks

DPT-203, Fence

1x: fence rail

2x: fence end caps.

4x: fence cap press in retainers

2x: fence L brackets

2x: 1/4-20 3/8" Pan head bolts

2x: 1/4-20 D-nuts

2x: 2" x 3/4" spacer

2x: 1/4-20 X 3" hex head bolt

2x : 1/4-20 star Knob

Holddown Clamps

100-662, 2x: aluminum

hold down clamps

2x: 1/4-20 x 3" bolt

2x: 1/4-20 star knob

Mounting hardware

100-526, 2x: toggle clamps

12x: #10 x 3/4" pan head wood screws

